S-1004 Attendees

	Name (alphabetical)
	University/Agency
	Email

	1. Barnes, Phil
	Kansas State U.
	lbarnes@ksu.edu

	2. Bartholic, Jon
	Michigan State
	bartholi@msu.edu

	3. Benham, Brian
	Virginia Tech
	Benham@vt.edu

	4. Chaubey, Indrajeet
	Univ. of Arkansas
	chaubey@uark.edu

	5. Dozier, Monty
	Texas A&M
	m-dozier@tamu.edu

	6. Hirschi, Michael
	University of Illinois
	mch@uiuc.edu

	7. U. Sunday Tim
	Iowa State Univ
	tim@iastate.edu

	8. Mankin, Kyle
	Kansas State U.
	kmankin@ksu.edu

	9. Mote, C.R.
	Univ. Tennessee
	cmote@utk.edu

	10. Miskewitz, Robert
	Rutgers University
	rmiskewitz@aesop.rutgers.edu

	11. Munoz-Carpena, Rafael
	U. Florida
	carpena@ufl.edu

	12. Obropta, Chris
	Rutgers University
	obropta@envsci.rutgers.edu

	13. Radcliff, David
	University of Georgia
	dradclif@uga.edu

	14. Srivastava, Puneet
	Auburn University
	srivapu@auburn.edu

	15. Stoeker, Art
	Oklahoma State
	astoker@okstate.edu

	16. Storm, Dan
	Oklahoma State University
	dstorm@okstate.edu

	17. Wilson, Bruce
	Univ of Minnesota
	wilson@umn.edu

	18. Yagow, Gene
	Virginia Tech
	eyagow@vt.edu

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


